BLS-FLDABA
FLOOD LIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04062026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

wide range of applications, including display lighting, corridors, building exteriors,
billboards, and landscape lighting in parks, plazas, and playgrounds.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH PHOTOCELL MOUNTING BEAM ANGLE
BLS-FLDABA 30 30 Watts 27V  120-277V D  Dark Bronze P with Photocell TR2  Trunnion Blank Adjustable
90 90 Watts CC  Custom KN2  Knuckle
120 120 Watts YK3  Yoke
150 150 Watts SP3 Slipfitter
SAMPLE: BLS-FLDABA-150-48V-ADJ-D-P-AD-YK
CCT AND POWER
ADJUSTABLE
 AD with Adjustable
       Dial
CCT
ADJ1  Adjustable
Color Temperature
NOTE:
1. CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K).
2. 30W and 90W only suitable for trunnion and knuckle mount.
3. 120W/150W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke mount.
Optional Accessory:
Wire Guard
beam angle
Color
120W & 150W90W30W
BLS-FLDABA
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04062026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This fixture has the funcition of adjusting the
lumens output and color temperature on-site.
Power adjustment range:
30W-24W-18W-12W
90W-72W-54W-36W
120W-96W-72W-48W
150W-120W-90W-60W
CCT selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
The fixture is compatible with multiple mounting configurations. For example, the knuckle joint can be removed and replaced with a
trunnion bracket without requiring additional waterproofing measures.
BUILT-IN DUSK-TO-DAWN PHOTOCELL
Ensures the floodlight operates only when darkness
is detected, extending fixture life and reducing energy
costs. The photocell can be turned on or off via a
simple dip switch.
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Slip Fitter Mount
1/2’’ Knuckle Mount
30W
90wW, 120W and 150W
Trunnion Mount
Yoke Mount
PERFORMANCE DATA
BLS-FLDABA
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04062026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
DIMENSIONS
30W with 1/2” Knuckle Mount
120W and 150W with Slipfitter Mount 120W and 150W with Yoke Mount
90W with 1/2” Knuckle Mount30W with Trunnion Mount 90W with Trunnion Mount
BLS-FLDABA